OISC GOLF
METRIX

Suomenniemen avoimet

m—nnnnunlmmmmmmmmm

314,333

1 | Veikko Kujala 232,33

2 | Ville Harkdénen 3 3/3/3 4,232 33 313|434 2| -3 51

3  Henri Martikainen 3 4132 4 /32,2 24,33 |3 5|4 23| -2 52

4 | Tomi Valkeapaa 3143223 |3(3|2, 34,343 ,4,5 3|3 -1 57

5 | Jan Rusakko 2 54 3/5/3(3|3/ 24|43 |3 /4|3 |32 +1 56

5 | Samu Rusakko 24 4 3|3/ 4|3/ 4|2 3|42 |3 4 4|4 3|3 +41 59

7 | )Jaakko Vainio 3 2 3 4/4/4/3/ 23|55/ 3/3|5|3/2|2 +2 56

8 | Tuukka Lehtonen 2/ 55 4/ 3/4/3/3/3 2|5/ 3 /3/4,5/|3 3|2 +4 62

9 | Marko Kiviniemi 3/4/3 /3|4 4|3/ 4/3/3|5 3|3 317 3 /4|2 +6 064

9 | Antti Pakarinen 3/5 4, 3|3/ 4|3/ 3|4/ 3|5 4|3 345 2|3 +6 064
11 | Jeppe Hujala 3/6/3/55 6 3|53/ 38 5 3 47 4|5 2 +22| 80
12 | Teuvo Hémppi 4 5 4 +24 | DNF

Naiset |
! Susanna Rusakko !.!!!’............--

2 | Neonilla Rusakko 4 4/4 4/ 5 5 3|4/ 3/ 3|6 5 3/ 4/8 2 3|3/|+15 73

3  Mia Lundstrom 6 4 4 8 3 4 4 3 | +28

Illllllllllllllllll--

1 | Romeo Rusakko 3.6 5 4  +13

2 | Wilmer Kiviniemi 3/8/3/5 6 10 5 5 3/ 4, 7 5 5 6 9 4,4 3 +437| 95

3  Eemil Hujala 6 7 5 4,5 7|44 4 5 10 6 5 5 8 7 5 4 +43| 101

Suomenniemen avoimet ¢ 25.05.2024 19:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/958725
https://discgolfmetrix.com/958725

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]2)3]4[5]6]7]8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3 3|3 4|3 /3|3 3|4 /3 3|3 /4)|3 33| 58

29/52/38/36/3.9|53/3.2/3.6/29/3.1/53 41|34/3.7/56/3.83.3|2.669.2
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Difficulty
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Suomenniemen avoimet ¢ 25.05.2024 19:49 (2)

2
5
9
4

4
4

10
3
1

17 | 14

N W LUl N

N O WU | N

7
1
12
2
3

10 | 18 | 12
1 1
7.6 |7
7 56
2 1 3
1 3

3 1

6
4
6
5
2

1
8
7
2

11.3
43
133
73
38
15
10

14%
43%
23%
12%
5%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/958725

